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SOUNDLESS HEAT PIPE TECHNOLOGY @

@ Natural convection design
@ Deslyn for heavy 3D performance loading -
® Integrated architecture design -
® sl and soundless optimization - S
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GIGABYTE PCI Express Series Graphics Accelerator
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@ Proprietary
front-flow thermal module
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Standard Fan QR %
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W Naturalconvection design
Silent:Pipe ll Technology artfully
uses| the temperature
difference between the inside
and outside of/chassis, creating
a natural system convection.

Others 6600 GT
Heatpipe Solution

50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120°C
Testing platform:
MB: KSNXP-SLI CPU: AMD SOCKET939 2700+ RAME: DDRII 533/256M *1 ©.5.: Windows XP_Professional SP2
Test Condition: 35°C Chamber CPU Fan Speed: 3200rpm / 12 V System Fan Speed: 1200rpm /5 V
Driver version: 77.72
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VPU

Core Clock
Mem Clock
Mem Size
Mem Bus
Card Bus

PCB Form
Pixel Pipeline
Mem Type
Mem Pack
Memory (Pcs)
Direct X
D-SUB
TV-OUT
Video-In

DVI Port
MultiView
Fan/Heat Sink
RAMDAC(MHz)

Tools

GV-NX78T256D-ZK

Geforce 7800 GT

400MHz
1000MHz

256 MB

256 bit
PCIEx16
ATX
20
8x32-2 DDRIll
uBGA
8
9.0c
Y(by adapter)
S/AV
N
2xDVI-|
Y
Fansink
400
V-Tuner 2

GV-NX66T256DP-RH

Geforce 6600 GT
500MHz
1400MHz

256MB
128bit
PCIEx16
ATX
8
16x32-1.4 DDRIII
uBGA
4
9.0c
Y(by adapter)
S/AV
N
2xDVI-l
Y
SILENTPIPE II
400
V-Tuner 2

GV-NX66T256DE
Geforce 6600 GT
500MHz
800MHz
256MB

128bit
PCIEx16
ATX
8
16x16-2.5 DDRII
uBGA
8

Y
SILENTPIPE Il
400
V-Tuner 2

Specifications and pictures are subject to change without notice. All brand names and products ard registered trademarks of their respective companies.

GV-NX66T128D-SP
Geforce 6600 GT
500MHz
1000MHz
128MB
128bit
PCIEx16
ATX
8
8x32-2 DDRIII
uBGA
4

Y
SILENTPIPE Il
400
V-Tuner 2

GV-NX66256DP2
Geforce 6600
400MHz
800MHz
256MB
128bit
PCIEx16
ATX
8
16x16-2.5 DDRII
uBGA
8

Y
SILENTPIPE
400
V-Tuner 2

GV-NX66128DP
Geforce 6600
450MHz
500MHz
128MB
128bit
PCIEx16
ATX
8
8x16-4 DDR
TSOP
8

Y
SILENTPIPE
400
V-Tuner 2

Model

VPU

Core Clock
Mem Clock
Mem Size
Mem Bus
Card Bus

PCB Form
Pixel Pipeline
Mem Type
Mem Pack
Memory (Pcs)
Direct X
D-SUB
TV-OUT
Video-In

DVI Port
MultiView
Fan/Heat Sink
RAMDAC(MHz)

Tools

GV-NX66L128DP
Geforce 6600 LE
400MHz

500MHz
128 MB

128 bit
PCIEX16
ATX
4
8x16-4 DDR
TSOP
8

Y
SILENTPIPE
400
V-Tuner 2

GV-NX66L256DP
Geforce 6600 LE
400MHz
500MHz
256 MB
128 bit
PCIEx16
ATX
4
16x16-4 DDR
TSOP
8

Y
Fansink
400
V-Tuner 2

GV-NX65128D
Geforce 6500
400MHz

700MHz

Supporting 256MB
(128MB on card)

64 bit
PCIEx16
ATX
4
16x16-2.8 DDRII
uBGA
4

Y
Heatsink
400
V-Tuner 2

Specifications and pictures are subject to change without notice. All brand names and products ard registered trademarks of their respective companies.

GV-NX62TC256D8
Geforce 6200TC
350MHz
500MHz

Supporting 256MB

(128MB on card)

Turbo cache
PCIEx16
ATX
4
16x16-4 DDR
TSOP

4

Y
Heatsink
400
V-Tuner 2

GV-N55256D-E
Geforce FX 5500
270MHz
400MHz
256 MB
128 bit
AGP 8X
ATX
4
16x16-5 DDR
TSOP
8
9.0
Y

Y
Fansink
350
V-Tuner 2

GV-N52128DS
Geforce FX 5200
250MHz
333MHz

128 MB
64 bit
AGP 8X
LowProfile
4
16x16-6 DDR
TSOP
4
9.0
Y

Y
Heatsink
350
V-Tuner 2




